1
XURAN NEW MATERIALS LIMITED
Graphite Materials
Catalog
2023
2

LC(-)150-99.9 ≥  99.90% ≤ 0.20% ≤ 20.0%
Lubricant baseLC(-)75-99.9 ≥  99.90% ≤ 0.20% ≤ 20.0%
LC(-)45-99.9 ≥  99.90% ≤ 0.20% ≤ 20.0%
high purity graphite
medium carbon graphite
high carbon graphite
low carbon graphite
Carbon content ≥ 99.99%
Carboncontent 80%–93%
Carboncontent 94.00%–99.00%
Carboncontent 50%–75%
Key Indicators & Uses of High Carbon Graphite
Model Fixed Carbon
Content Volatile Moisture Weight of Screen
Residue Main Uses
LG500-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Filling material
LG300-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG180-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG150-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG125-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG100-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG(-)150-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Lubricant base and coating material
LG(-)125-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)100-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)75-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)45-99 ≥ 99.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG500-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG300-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG180-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG150-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG125-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG100-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG(-)150-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)125-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)100-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)75-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)45-98 ≥ 98.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG500-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Lubricant base and electric brush raw
materials
LG300-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG180-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG150-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG125-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG100-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG(-)150-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)125-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)100-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)75-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)45-97 ≥ 97.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG500-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Refractory materials, electric brush
products,  and raw materials for
batteries and pencils
LG300-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG180-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG150-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
1G125-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG100-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG(-)150-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)125-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)100-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)75-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)45-96 ≥ 96.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Notes :
Product model is composed of its classification code, fineness (μm) and fixed carbon content.
The symbol (-) indicates that the screen underflow is less than or equal to 20.0% after sieving on a test sieve with a sieve diameter
of 150 μm.
1 MPa = 10.2 kgf/cm2; 1 W/m.k = 0.86 kcal/cm.h.° C
These properties are typical values and not guaranteed.
7 8
Key Indicators & Uses of Medium Carbon Graphite
Key Indicators & Uses of Medium Carbon Graphite
Model Fixed Carbon
Content Volatile Moisture Weight of Screen
Residue Main Uses
LG500-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Electric brush products
LG300-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG180-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG150-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG125-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG100-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG(-)150-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Refractory materials, electric brush
products, and raw materials for batteries
and pencils
LG(-)125-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)100-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)75-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)45-95 ≥ 95.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG500-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Electric brush products
LG300-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG180-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG150-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG125-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG100-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LG(-)150-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)125-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)100-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)75-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LG(-)45-94 ≥ 94.00% ≤ 1.20% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Model Fixed Carbon
Content Volatile Moisture Weight of Screen
Residue Main Uses
LZ500-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Crucibles, refractory materials and dyes
LZ300-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ(-)150-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)125-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-93 ≥ 93.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ500-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ300-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Model Fixed Carbon
Content Volatile Moisture Weight of Screen
Residue Main Uses
LZ(-)150-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Crucibles, refractory materials and dyes
LZ(-)125-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-92 ≥ 92.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ500-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ300-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ(-)150-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)125-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-91 ≥ 91.00% ≤ 1.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ500-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Crucibles and refractory materials
LZ300-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ(-)150-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Raw materials for batteries and pencils
LZ(-)125-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-90 ≥ 90.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ500-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Crucibles and refractory materials
LZ300-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ(-)150-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Raw materials for batteries and pencils
LZ(-)125-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)38-89 ≥ 89.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ500-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Crucibles and refractory materials
LZ300-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Key Indicators & Uses of High Carbon Graphite
Notes :
Product model is composed of its classification code, fineness (μm) and fixed carbon content.
The symbol (-) indicates that the screen underflow is less than or equal to 20.0% after sieving on a test sieve with a sieve diameter
of 150 μm.
1 MPa = 10.2 kgf/cm2; 1 W/m.k = 0.86 kcal/cm.h.° C
These properties are typical values and not guaranteed.
9 10
Model Fixed Carbon
Content Volatile Moisture Weight of Screen
Residue Main Uses
LZ(-)150-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Raw materials for batteries and pencils
LZ(-)125-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)38-88 ≥ 88.00% ≤ 2.00% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ500-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Crucibles and refractory materials
LZ300-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ(-)150-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Raw materials for batteries and pencils
LZ(-)125-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)38-87 ≥ 87.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ300-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Refractory materials
LZ180-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ(-)150-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Casting materials
LZ(-)125-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-86 ≥ 86.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ500-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
Crucibles and refractory materials
LZ300-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≥ 75.0%
LZ(-)150-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
Casting materials
LZ(-)125-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-85 ≥ 85.00% ≤ 2.50% ≤ 0.50% ≤ 20.0%
LZ500-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
Refractory materials
LZ300-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
Model Fixed Carbon
Content Volatile Moisture Weight of Screen
Residue Main Uses
LZ(-)150-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 20.0%
Casting materials
LZ(-)125-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)75-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)45-83 ≥ 83.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 20.0%
LZ500-80 ≥ 80.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
Refractory materials
LZ300-80 ≥ 80.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
LZ180-80 ≥ 80.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
LZ150-80 ≥ 80.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
LZ125-80 ≥ 80.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
LZ100-80 ≥ 80.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≥ 75.0%
LZ(-)150-80 ≥ 80.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 20.0%
Casting materials
LZ(-)125-80 ≥ 80.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 20.0%
LZ(-)100-80 ≥ 80.00% ≤ 3.00% ≤ 1.00% ≤ 20.0%

into sulfurous expandable graphite ( ≥ 0.120%) and low sulfur expandable
graphite (< 0.120%).
Notes :
1 MPa = 10.2 kgf/cm2; 1 W/m.k = 0.86 kcal/cm.h.° C
These properties are typical values and not guaranteed.
Micro Powder Graphite
Micro Powder Graphite Technical Indicators
Model Fixed Carbon
Content Ash Content Moisture Particle Size Testing Equipment
WFS-001 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.2% 1μm, ≥ 60%
Laser particle size
distribution instrument
WFS-002 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.2% 2μm, ≥ 60%
WFS-003 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.2% 3μm, ≥ 60%
WS-006 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.2% 6μm, ≥ 60%
WS-010 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.1% - 0.5% 10μm, ≥ 60%
Laser particle size
distribution instrument
WS-013 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.1% - 0.5% 13μm, ≥ 80%
WS-018 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.1% - 0.5% 18μm, ≥ 80%
WS-028 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.1% - 0.5% 28μm, ≥ 80%
WS-043a 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.1% - 0.5% 43μm, ≥ 85%
Water sieve
WS-043b 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.1% - 0.5% 43μm, ≥ 85%
WS-043c 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.1% - 0.5% 43μm, ≥ 85%
WS-074 90% - 99.9% 0.1% - 10% 0.1% - 0.5% 74μm, ≥ 85%
Notes :
Product model is composed of its classification code and oversize particle size after sieving.
1 MPa = 10.2 kgf/cm2; 1 W/m.k = 0.86 kcal/cm.h.° C
These properties are typical values and not guaranteed.

emulsion made by taking water as a carrier and then adding appropriate amount of
chemical additives such as suspension dispersant, emulsifier, stabilizer, and colloid
protectants. This emulsion is an ideal ideal high-temperature release agent for
ferrous and non-ferrous black hot working and is widely used in  forging and metal
forming industries.
Notes :
Product model is composed of its classification code, solid content and graphite content.
1 MPa = 10.2 kgf/cm2; 1 W/m.k = 0.86 kcal/cm.h.° C
These properties are typical values and not guaranteed.
Physical and Chemical Indicators of Ferrous Amorphous Graphite & Main Uses
Model Fixed Carbon
Content Volatile Moisture Acid-Soluble
Iron
Weight of
Screen Residue Main Uses
WT99.99-45 ≥ 99.99% - ≤ 0.2% ≤ 0.005% ≤ 15%
Battery and special
carbon raw materials
WT99.99-75 ≥ 99.99% - ≤ 0.2% ≤ 0.005% ≤ 15%
WT99.9-45 ≥ 99.99% - ≤ 0.2% ≤ 0.005% ≤ 15%
WT99.9-75 ≥ 99.99% - ≤ 0.2% ≤ 0.005% ≤ 15%
WT99-45 ≥ 99% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 0.15% ≤ 15%
Pencil, battery,
electrode, graphite
emulsion and graphite
bearing ingredients,
battery carbon rod
raw materials
WT99-75 ≥ 99% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 0.15% ≤ 15%
WT98-45 ≥ 98% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 0.15% ≤ 15%
WT98-75 ≥ 98% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 0.15% ≤ 15%
WT97-45 ≥ 97% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 0.4% ≤ 15%
WT97-75 ≥ 97% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 0.4% ≤ 15%
WT96-45 ≥ 96% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 0.4% ≤ 15%
WT96-75 ≥ 96% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 0.4% ≤ 15%
WT95-45 ≥ 95% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 0.4% ≤ 15%
WT95-75 ≥ 95% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 0.4% ≤ 15%
WT94-45 ≥ 94% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 0.7% ≤ 15%
WT94-75 ≥ 94% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 1.5% ≤ 0.7% ≤ 15%
WT92-45 ≥ 92% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.7% ≤ 10%
WT92-75 ≥ 92% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.7% ≤ 10%
WT90-45 ≥ 90% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.7% ≤ 10%
WT90-75 ≥ 90% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.7% ≤ 10%
WT88-45 ≥ 88% ≤ 3.3% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 10%
WT88-75 ≥ 88% ≤ 3.3% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 10%
WT85-45 ≥ 85% ≤ 3.3% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 10%
WT85-75 ≥ 85% ≤ 3.3% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 10%
WT83-45 ≥ 83% ≤ 3.6% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 10%
WT83-75 ≥ 83% ≤ 3.6% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 10%
WT80-45 ≥ 80% ≤ 3.6% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 10%
WT80-75 ≥ 80% ≤ 3.6% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 0.8% ≤ 10%
WT78-45 ≥ 78% ≤ 3.8% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 10%
WT78-75 ≥ 78% ≤ 3.8% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 10%
WT75-45 ≥ 75% ≤ 3.8% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 10%
WT75-75 ≥ 75% ≤ 3.8% ≤ 2.0% ≤ 1.0% ≤ 10%